4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Rajka

48°0"8.259
432.92 km
756224
45° 25"

[Cleleole)
OO0
[eolele]
aroron
NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

1023700M
1023840F
1023892M
1023845M
1023812F
1023884M
1023829M
1023872M
1023827M
1023808F
1023847M
1023805M
1023899M
1023837F
1023836F
1023859M
1023833M
1023889M
1023841M
1023849F
1023809F
1023883M
1023863F
1023844F
1023819F
1023869F
1023851M
1023885F
1023815M
1023839F
1023857M
1023848F
0033938M
1023852M
1023820F
1023871F
1023824M
1023900F
1023853M

-1.11

BENZING Live
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27.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

'N

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
9' N Longitudine
15:44:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
15:44:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei
15:44:52 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SA | DBO59A1A |10.05 14:14
| SIPA |DA737BB7 |10.05 14:23
| SA |DA6215A1 |10.05 14:24
| SAPA |DBO59A09 |10.05 14:24
|APA |DBOFF200 ]10.05 14:28
| ST |DBOFF23B |10.05 14:44:
| SA |DA737C85 |10.05 14:46:
| ST |DA73FEB2 |10.05 14:47
|APA  |DA621355 |10.05 14:50
|IBSI |DBO599F2 |10.05 14:51
| SIPA |DA737D08 |10.05 14:56
| SA |DBOFF237 |10.05 14:56
| SA |DA621245 |10.05 14:57
| SIPA |DBO599FA |10.05 14:57
| SA |IDBOFF216 |10.05 14:57
| ST |DA73FFA5 110.05 15:00
| ST |DBOFF24E |10.05 15:01
| SA |DA73FC47 110.05 15:04
| SIPA |DA737B21 |10.05 15:04
| A |DBOFF1F6 |10.05 15:06
| SA |DBO599E4 ]10.05 15:06
| SA |DA73FE14 |10.05 15:08
| A |DA73FEE3 |10.05 15:18
| SA |DBO59A04 |10.05 15:19:
|APA |DB0O59A05 ]110.05 15:19:
| SA |DA73FCO9D ]10.05 15:26
| SAPA |DBOFF23E |10.05 15:34
| SA |DA73FF05 |10.05 15:44
| SA |DBO59A3A ]10.05 15:49
| SA |DBO599FD |10.05 15:49
| SA |DA62129C ]10.05 15:50
| A |DBOFF203 110.05 15:51
| SA |DA737BFF |10.05 15:56
| SA |DBOFF1F1 |10.05 16:02:
| A |DA6213CD |10.05 16:10:
| SA |DA73FEAC |10.05 16:22:
| A |[DA737B75 |10.05 16:23:
| SA |DA62137A |10.05 16:24:
| SA |DA73FDD6 |10.05 16:54

Cod concurs: 616

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Rajka

VALID

10,05, 2025 L7847

17°10"9.869'E
10.05.2025 08:37:00
Karscu Cosmin

21° 25" 5.9' E
10.05.2025 20:47:13 LIVE
10.05.2025 20:47:13 +0
44

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 017 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1011 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 |016 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 |0406 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

[OK |01 1048 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 1015 |
Serie ceas: 403627
Autorizare: AA9022F0
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4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

10, 05. 2025 L7547

Rajka

17°10"9.869'E
10.05.2025 08:37:00
Karscu Cosmin
21° 25" 5.9' E

20:47:13 LIVE
20:47:13 +0

'N Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
9" N Longitudine
15:44:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
15:44:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei
15:44:52 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| A |[DA1177BA ]10.05 16:58
|APA |DA737DA6 |10.05 17:23
| SA |DBO59A2D |10.05 17:37
| SA |DA737AAB |10.05 19:24
| ST |[DA737C01 110.05 20:30

.6 |OK |01 028
.6 |OK |01 |036 |
3 JOK |01 ]013
8 |OK [01 004 |
.0 JOK 01 031 |

Concurs Rajka
Latitudine 48°0"8.259
Distanta : 432.92 km
Cod columbofil: 756224
Latitudine : 45° 25" 27.
Ceas Atomic 09.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei 09.05.2025
Sincronizare 09.05.2025
Por. imbarcati: 51

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

040 |RO 24 1023897M

041 |[RO 23 0033941F

042 |[RO 24 1023842M

043 |[RO 23 1068345M

044 |RO 24 1023822F
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -1.11
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

616

Comisia imbarcare

403627
AA9022F0

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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